@ OLOMOUC WPA WOMEN'S GRAND PRIX

Startlists/results
BACK
Shot Put 4kg official

Women, F45/F46, F, 04/07/2025, 15:10

STARTLIST ~ RESULTS

Results

POS. BIB

1 63109
2 49794
3 51713
4 65347
5 19763
6 8180
7 56143

NAME BORN CLASS COUNTRY NPC RESULT 1 2 3 4
Karomat OMONOVA 2005 F46 Uzbekistan uzB 12.13 11.14 12.08 11.87 11.77
Jihen AZAIEZ 2003 F46 Tunisia TUN PB 12.01 11.37 12,01 11.34 11.91
Shahinakhon YIGITALIEVA 2008 F46 Uzbekistan uzB 9.95 8.29 9.81 9.95 9.15
Martina KROG 1994 F46 Croatia CRO 9.66 9.55 9.06 9.49 9.66
Irina TYCHSHENKO 1974 F45 Kazakhstan KAZ WR 8.79 8.05 8.37 8.45 8.66
Mariam ALMATROOSHI 1986 F46 United Arab Emirates UAE 8.48 X 8.41 X 8.35
Marioara STANESCU 1973 F45 Romania ROU 4.97 4.88 4.67 4.29 4.97

World Pm\g
Athletics

GRAND PRIX
{

Olomouc World Para Athletics Women's Grand Prix

As an experienced organizer of international meeting Czech Open, Athletic club Olomouc is proud to host
first ever WPA Grand Prix in the Czech Republic. Meeting will be held at the stadium of TJ Lokomotiva
Olomouc in the whole paralympic cycle of 2025 - 2028.

Olomouc Grand Prix is exclusively dedicated to women only as part of the WPA effort to increase women
participation in para athletics.

We want to strengthen the image of women's parasport and present Czech Republic as a socially responsible
country that supports the inclusion of the disabled through sport.

Olomouc WPA Women's Grand Prix © 2025.
All rights reserved

powered by @

12.13

11.48

9.17

9.49

8.79

4.80

MENU

12.10

9.86

8.48

4.88


https://www.eos.cz/
https://www.facebook.com/olomouc2025grandprix/
https://www.instagram.com/olomouc2025grandprix/
https://www.grandprixolomouc.com/

@ OLOMOUC WPA WOMEN'S GRAND PRIX

Startlists/results

BACK

Javelin Throw 600g  official
Women, F56, F, 04/07/2025, 15:00

STARTLIST ~ RESULTS

Results

POS. BIB NAME BORN

1 3206 Martina WILLING 1959

2 27139 Miroslava OBROVA 1975
Yessica De La Luz JIMENEZ

3 41053 2000
PERALTA

4 60461 Zeljka SANDRK 1987

5 64950 Zeljka BRDAR 1984

Olomouc World Para Athletics Women's Grand Prix

CLASS

F56

F56

F56

F56

F56

COUNTRY
Germany

Czech Republic

Mexico

Bosnia and

Herzegovina

Croatia

\
World Para

Athletics

\ 4
o
-ﬁ‘ o GRAND PRIX

NPC

GER

CZE

MEX

BIH

CRO

PB

RESULT

18.52

16.20

14.60

13.25

13.04

1

18.36

15.75

14.56

10.53

12,01

17.95

15.70

10.95

18.52

15.80

14.33

13.25

12.36

As an experienced organizer of international meeting Czech Open, Athletic club Olomouc is proud to host

first ever WPA Grand Prix in the Czech Republic. Meeting will be held at the stadium of TJ Lokomotiva
Olomouc in the whole paralympic cycle of 2025 - 2028.

Olomouc Grand Prix is exclusively dedicated to women only as part of the WPA effort to increase women

participation in para athletics.

We want to strengthen the image of women's parasport and present Czech Republic as a socially responsible

country that supports the inclusion of the disabled through sport.

Olomouc WPA Women's Grand Prix © 2025.
All rights reserved

powered by @

18.29

16.12

13.94

12.49

11.80

16.20

14.60

12.94

13.04

MENU

15.47

14.42

13.22

12.98


https://www.eos.cz/
https://www.facebook.com/olomouc2025grandprix/
https://www.instagram.com/olomouc2025grandprix/
https://www.grandprixolomouc.com/

