Startlists/results

ВАСК

Shot Put 4kg official

Women, F45/F46, F, 04/07/2025, 15:10

START LIST RESULTS

Results

POS.	BIB	NAME	BORN	CLASS	COUNTRY	NPC		RESULT	1	2	3	4	5	6
1	63109	Karomat OMONOVA	2005	F46	Uzbekistan	UZB		12.13	11.14	12.08	11.87	11.77	12.13	12.10
2	49794	Jihen AZAIEZ	2003	F46	Tunisia	TUN	РВ	12.01	11.37	12.01	11.34	11.91	11.48	Χ
3	51713	Shahinakhon YIGITALIEVA	2008	F46	Uzbekistan	UZB		9.95	8.29	9.81	9.95	9.15	9.17	9.86
4	65347	Martina KROG	1994	F46	Croatia	CRO		9.66	9.55	9.06	9.49	9.66	9.49	Χ
5	19763	Irina TYCHSHENKO	1974	F45	Kazakhstan	KAZ	WR	8.79	8.05	8.37	8.45	8.66	8.79	Χ
6	8180	Mariam ALMATROOSHI	1986	F46	United Arab Emirates	UAE		8.48	Χ	8.41	Χ	8.35	X	8.48
7	56143	Marioara STANESCU	1973	F45	Romania	ROU		4.97	4.88	4.67	4.29	4.97	4.80	4.88



Olomouc World Para Athletics Women's Grand Prix

As an experienced organizer of international meeting Czech Open, Athletic club Olomouc is proud to host first ever WPA Grand Prix in the Czech Republic. Meeting will be held at the stadium of TJ Lokomotiva Olomouc in the whole paralympic cycle of 2025 – 2028.

Olomouc Grand Prix is exclusively dedicated to women only as part of the WPA effort to increase women participation in para athletics.

We want to strengthen the image of women's parasport and present Czech Republic as a socially responsible country that supports the inclusion of the disabled through sport.

Olomouc WPA Women's Grand Prix @ 2025. All rights reserved

powered by eos

Startlists/results

ВАСК

Javelin Throw 600g official Women, F56, F, 04/07/2025, 15:00

START LIST RESULTS

Results

POS.	BIB	NAME	BORN	CLASS	COUNTRY	NPC		RESULT	1	2	3	4	5	6
1	3206	Martina WILLING	1959	F56	Germany	GER		18.52	18.36	17.95	18.52	18.29	X	Χ
2	27139	Miroslava OBROVA	1975	F56	Czech Republic	CZE		16.20	15.75	15.70	15.80	16.12	16.20	15.47
3	41053	Yessica De La Luz JIMENEZ PERALTA	2000	F56	Mexico	MEX		14.60	14.56	X	14.33	13.94	14.60	14.42
4	60461	Zeljka SANDRK	1987	F56	Bosnia and Herzegovina	BIH	РВ	13.25	10.53	X	13.25	12.49	12.94	13.22
5	64950	Zeljka BRDAR	1984	F56	Croatia	CRO		13.04	12.01	10.95	12.36	11.80	13.04	12.98



Olomouc World Para Athletics Women's Grand Prix

As an experienced organizer of international meeting Czech Open, Athletic club Olomouc is proud to host first ever WPA Grand Prix in the Czech Republic. Meeting will be held at the stadium of TJ Lokomotiva Olomouc in the whole paralympic cycle of 2025 – 2028.

Olomouc Grand Prix is exclusively dedicated to women only as part of the WPA effort to increase women participation in para athletics.

We want to strengthen the image of women's parasport and present Czech Republic as a socially responsible country that supports the inclusion of the disabled through sport.

powered by eos